PLS power meters
 — Frequency range 50 MHz …6/26.5/50 GHz
 — Dynamic range from −50 to +20 dBm
 — Internal zeroing function, eliminates requirement for
external calibration
 — Measurement of modulated signals
 — Power supply and control via USB 2.0/3.0
The device is designed to measure microwave signal pow-

Weight, kg 0.25 0.35 0.35
1. TEST And MEASurEMEnT EquipMEnT
Ordering information
Versions
PLS06-11M Power meter, 50 MHz …6 GHz, connector type N (male)
PLS06-11F Power meter, 50 MHz …6 GHz, connector type N (female)
PLS06-12M Power meter, 50 MHz …6 GHz, connector type SMA (male)
PLS06-12F Power meter, 50 MHz …6 GHz, connector type SMA (female)
PLS26-13M Power meter, 50 MHz …26.5 GHz, connector type 3.5 mm (male)
PLS26-03M Power meter, 50 MHz …26.5 GHz, connector type IX. ver. 3 (male)
PLS50-05M Power meter, 50 MHz …50 GHz, connector type 2.4 mm (male)
Supply set